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Results Free Practice 3rd Session

Pirelli Emilia-Romagna Round, 2-4 June 2023
102/5

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Ducati Panigale V4RESP 14Aruba.it Racing - Ducati1 A. 162,970    1'33.3521  282,0 282,0 282,0BAUTISTA

Ducati Panigale V4R        0.245ITA 15Aruba.it Racing - Ducati21 M. 162,544       0.245    1'33.5972  276,2 276,2 276,2RINALDI

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.358GBR 13Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK65 J. 161,924       0.603    1'33.9553  276,2 276,2 276,2REA

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.114AUS 14GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team87 R. 161,728       0.717    1'34.0694  270,7 270,7 270,7GARDNER

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.068GER 15Team GoEleven5 P. 161,611       0.785    1'34.1375  272,0 272,0 272,0OETTL

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.009ITA 15Motocorsa Racing47 A. 161,596       0.794    1'34.1466  274,8 274,8 274,8BASSANI

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.077ITA 17Barni Spark Racing Team9 D. 161,464       0.871    1'34.2237  274,1 274,1 274,1PETRUCCI

Yamaha YZF R1        0.005ITA 16Pata Yamaha Prometeon WorldSBK55 A. 161,455       0.876    1'34.2288  273,4 273,4 273,4LOCATELLI

Yamaha YZF R1        0.018TUR 12Pata Yamaha Prometeon WorldSBK54 T. 161,424       0.894    1'34.2469  273,4 273,4 273,4RAZGATLIOGLU

Honda CBR1000 RR-R        0.009ESP 13Team HRC7 I. 161,409       0.903    1'34.25510  272,0 272,0 272,0LECUONA

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.114SUI 14GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team77 D. 161,214       1.017    1'34.36911  272,0 272,0 272,0AEGERTER

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.089GBR 18Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK22 A. 161,062       1.106    1'34.45812  274,1 274,1 274,1LOWES

BMW M1000 RR        0.249GBR 11ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team45 S. 160,639       1.355    1'34.70713  272,7 272,7 272,7REDDING

Honda CBR1000 RR-R        0.062ESP 15Team HRC97 X. 160,534       1.417    1'34.76914  277,6 277,6 277,6VIERGE

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.021GBR 11Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team28 B. 160,498       1.438    1'34.79015  272,7 272,7 272,7RAY

BMW M1000 RR IND        0.400FRA 14Bonovo Action BMW76 L. 159,824       1.838    1'35.19016  271,4 271,4 271,4BAZ

BMW M1000 RR        0.354GBR 12ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team66 T. 159,231       2.192    1'35.54417  272,7 272,7 272,7SYKES

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.029ITA 8GMT94 Yamaha34 L. 159,183       2.221    1'35.57318  268,7 268,7 268,7BALDASSARRI

Honda CBR1000 RR-R IND        0.351MAS 13PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Team35 H. 158,601       2.572    1'35.92419  272,0 272,0 272,0SYAHRIN

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.194ITA 12Orelac Racing MOVISIO70 L. 158,280       2.766    1'36.11820  267,3 267,3 267,3VITALI

BMW M1000 RR IND        0.054ITA 12Bmax Racing16 G. 158,192       2.820    1'36.17221  273,4 273,4 273,4RUIU

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.330ESP 14TPR by Vinales Racing32 I. 157,651       3.150    1'36.50222  266,0 266,0 266,0VINALES

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.330ESP 11Kawasaki Puccetti Racing53 T. 157,113       3.480    1'36.83223  272,7 272,7 272,7RABAT

BMW M1000 RR IND        0.098USA 2Bonovo Action BMW31 G. 156,955       3.578    1'36.93024  275,5 275,5 275,5GERLOFF

Honda CBR1000 RR-R IND        0.305JPN 12PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Team88 R. 156,462       3.883    1'37.23525  270,0 270,0 270,0MIZUNO

Qualifying Lap Time (105% of 1'33.352):   1'38.020

    1'33.722

    1'33.328  163,010

 162,330 Km/h

Km/h

 163,010 Km/h    1'33.328Pole
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All Times

Records (SP)   

(SPRC) 

(SP)   

2022   A.Bautista

2022   T.Razgatlioglu

2022   A.Bautista
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start09.00.00

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.02.10 S. REDDING 45 

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 1309.03.28 R. MIZUNO 88 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.03.46 G. GERLOFF 31 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.05.24 L. BAZ 76 

Lap Cancelled (1'45.815) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1109.06.08 L. BAZ 76 

Crashed - Turn 1309.06.49 G. GERLOFF 31 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.06.58 H. SYAHRIN 35 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.06.59 I. VINALES 32 

Lap Cancelled (1'36.962) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1109.07.05 I. VINALES 32 

Lap Cancelled (1'34.862) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1209.08.35 M. RINALDI 21 

Lap Cancelled (1'52.277) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1209.08.40 J. REA 65 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.08.41 G. RUIU 16 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.08.44 L. BALDASSARRI 34 

Lap Cancelled (1'37.633) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1209.08.45 L. VITALI 70 

Lap Cancelled (1'38.019) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1209.08.50 T. SYKES 66 

Lap Cancelled (1'35.327) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1209.08.55 D. PETRUCCI 9 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.08.58 R. MIZUNO 88 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.09.00 M. RINALDI 21 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.09.09 L. VITALI 70 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.10.23 I. VINALES 32 

Lap Cancelled (1'35.206) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1109.13.47 X. VIERGE 97 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.14.40 P. OETTL 5 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.18.05 T. RAZGATLIOGLU 54 

Lap Cancelled (4'26.110) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1109.19.44 P. OETTL 5 

Crashed - Turn 609.20.06 L. BALDASSARRI 34 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.21.19 A. BASSANI 47 

Lap Cancelled (1'36.325) - Yellow Flag - Turn 509.21.38 I. LECUONA 7 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.22.03 S. REDDING 45 

Lap Cancelled (1'40.513) - Yellow Flag - Turn 509.22.43 D. AEGERTER 77 

Lap Cancelled (10'26.412) - Yellow Flag - Turn 509.22.48 L. VITALI 70 

Lap Cancelled (2'01.622) - Yellow Flag - Turn 509.22.53 R. GARDNER 87 

Lap Cancelled (1'37.479) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1109.23.59 L. BAZ 76 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.24.18 M. RINALDI 21 

Lap Cancelled (1'35.234) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1109.24.28 B. RAY 28 

Lap Cancelled (1'35.388) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1109.24.35 A. LOWES 22 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.24.53 L. VITALI 70 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.25.36 L. BAZ 76 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.25.42 I. VINALES 32 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.25.52 R. MIZUNO 88 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.27.20 P. OETTL 5 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.27.48 A. BASSANI 47 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.28.04 R. GARDNER 87 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.28.07 L. VITALI 70 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.28.08 G. RUIU 16 

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 109.29.35 D. AEGERTER 77 

Lap Cancelled (1'35.296) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1109.30.35 T. RAZGATLIOGLU 54 

Lap Cancelled (1'43.545) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1109.30.42 R. GARDNER 87 

Lap Cancelled (1'36.570) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1109.30.47 I. VINALES 32 

Lap Cancelled (1'36.570) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1109.30.58 I. VINALES 32 

Lap Cancelled (1'34.452) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1109.31.19 D. PETRUCCI 9 

Lap Cancelled (1'39.354) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1609.32.06 R. MIZUNO 88 

End Of Session09.35.54

Session Highlights
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RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

VINALES 32 ESP Kawasaki ZX-10RRTPR by Vinales Racing     1'38.441  154,54509:03'33.284I.

LECUONA 7 ESP Honda CBR1000 RR-RTeam HRC     1'37.357 -1.084  156,26609:03'34.611I.

SYAHRIN 35 MAS Honda CBR1000 RR-RPETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Team     1'37.195 -0.162  156,52709:03'34.954H.

GERLOFF 31 USA BMW M1000 RRBonovo Action BMW     1'36.930 -0.265  156,95509:03'34.971G.

REA 65 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'35.128 -1.802  159,92809:03'37.502J.

LOWES 22 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'34.759 -0.369  160,55009:03'37.835A.

RINALDI 21 ITA Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'34.707 -0.052  160,63909:05'41.335M.

BAUTISTA 1 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'34.015 -0.692  161,82109:08'07.003A.

REA 65 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'33.955 -0.060  161,92409:08'51.198J.

BAUTISTA 1 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'33.466 -0.489  162,77109:09'40.469A.

BAUTISTA 1 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'33.439 -0.027  162,81909:12'47.552A.

BAUTISTA 1 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'33.352 -0.087  162,97009:14'20.904A.
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FP3Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'34.465     1'33.3521 162,970  56    1'33.352A.1 ESP Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4R     1'33.825BAUTISTA

    1'34.396     1'33.59721 162,544       0.245       0.245  53    1'33.597M.2 ITA Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4R     1'34.283RINALDI

    1'34.864     1'33.95565 161,924       0.358       0.603  55    1'33.955J.3 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'34.713REA

    1'35.232     1'34.06987 IND 161,728       0.114       0.717  55    1'34.069R.4 AUS GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'35.321GARDNER

    1'35.471     1'34.1375 IND 161,611       0.068       0.785  54    1'34.137P.5 GER Team GoEleven Ducati Panigale V4R     1'34.922OETTL

    1'35.333     1'34.14647 IND 161,596       0.009       0.794  51    1'34.146A.6 ITA Motocorsa Racing Ducati Panigale V4R     1'34.699BASSANI

    1'34.154     1'34.24654 161,582       0.008       0.802  56    1'34.154T.7 TUR Pata Yamaha Prometeon WorldSBK Yamaha YZF R1     1'34.494RAZGATLIOGLU

    1'35.195     1'34.2239 IND 161,464       0.069       0.871  59    1'34.223D.8 ITA Barni Spark Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4R     1'34.276PETRUCCI

    1'34.730     1'34.22855 161,455       0.005       0.876  57    1'34.228A.9 ITA Pata Yamaha Prometeon WorldSBK Yamaha YZF R1     1'35.063LOCATELLI

    1'34.970     1'34.2557 161,409       0.027       0.903  48    1'34.255I.10 ESP Team HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'34.932LECUONA

    1'34.706     1'34.36977 IND 161,214       0.114       1.017  48    1'34.369D.11 SUI GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'35.455AEGERTER

    1'34.816     1'34.45822 161,062       0.089       1.106  59    1'34.458A.12 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'34.477LOWES

    1'34.832     1'36.93031 IND 160,803       0.152       1.258  36    1'34.610G.13 USA Bonovo Action BMW BMW M1000 RR     1'34.610GERLOFF

    1'35.137     1'34.70745 160,639       0.097       1.355  42    1'34.707S.14 GBR ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M1000 RR     1'34.826REDDING

    1'34.919     1'34.76997 160,534       0.062       1.417  57    1'34.769X.15 ESP Team HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'34.833VIERGE

    1'36.292     1'34.79028 IND 160,498       0.021       1.438  46    1'34.790B.16 GBR Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'35.523RAY

    1'35.137     1'35.54466 160,368       0.077       1.515  45    1'34.867T.17 GBR ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M1000 RR     1'34.867SYKES

    1'35.360     1'35.19076 IND 159,918       0.267       1.782  50    1'35.134L.18 FRA Bonovo Action BMW BMW M1000 RR     1'35.134BAZ

    1'36.474     1'36.17216 IND 159,226       0.413       2.195  41    1'35.547G.19 ITA Bmax Racing BMW M1000 RR     1'35.547RUIU

    1'36.035     1'35.57334 IND 159,183       0.026       2.221  50    1'35.573L.20 ITA GMT94 Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'36.092BALDASSARRI

    1'36.584     1'35.92435 IND 158,601       0.351       2.572  49    1'35.924H.21 MAS PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Team Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'36.647SYAHRIN

    1'36.767     1'36.11870 IND 158,280       0.194       2.766  41    1'36.118L.22 ITA Orelac Racing MOVISIO Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'36.908VITALI

    1'36.485     1'36.83253 IND 157,678       0.367       3.133  52    1'36.485T.23 ESP Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'36.783RABAT

    1'36.50232 IND 157,651       0.017       3.150  32    1'36.502I.24 ESP TPR by Vinales Racing Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'37.504VINALES

    1'39.303     1'37.23588 IND 156,462       0.733       3.883  47    1'37.235R.25 JPN PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Team Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'37.513MIZUNO
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Best Sectors & Speed Free Practice 3rd Session Misano Circuit Sic 58 4.226 m

Pirelli Emilia-Romagna Round, 2-4 June 2023

15.1

WorldSBK
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BEST LAP

    1'33.3521 A. BAUTISTA Ducati Panigale V4R1

    1'33.5972 M. RINALDI Ducati Panigale V4R21

    1'33.9553 J. REA Kawasaki ZX-10RR65

    1'34.0694 R. GARDNER Yamaha YZF R187

    1'34.1375 P. OETTL Ducati Panigale V4R5

    1'34.1466 A. BASSANI Ducati Panigale V4R47

    1'34.2237 D. PETRUCCI Ducati Panigale V4R9

    1'34.2288 A. LOCATELLI Yamaha YZF R155

    1'34.2469 T. RAZGATLIOGLU Yamaha YZF R154

    1'34.25510 I. LECUONA Honda CBR1000 RR-R7

    1'34.36911 D. AEGERTER Yamaha YZF R177

    1'34.45812 A. LOWES Kawasaki ZX-10RR22

    1'34.70713 S. REDDING BMW M1000 RR45

    1'34.76914 X. VIERGE Honda CBR1000 RR-R97

    1'34.79015 B. RAY Yamaha YZF R128

    1'35.19016 L. BAZ BMW M1000 RR76

    1'35.54417 T. SYKES BMW M1000 RR66

    1'35.57318 L. BALDASSARRI Yamaha YZF R134

    1'35.92419 H. SYAHRIN Honda CBR1000 RR-R35

    1'36.11820 L. VITALI Kawasaki ZX-10RR70

    1'36.17221 G. RUIU BMW M1000 RR16

    1'36.50222 I. VINALES Kawasaki ZX-10RR32

    1'36.83223 T. RABAT Kawasaki ZX-10RR53

    1'36.93024 G. GERLOFF BMW M1000 RR31

    1'37.23525 R. MIZUNO Honda CBR1000 RR-R88

SPEED

Ducati Panigale V4R 282,0A. BAUTISTA 1 1

Honda CBR1000 RR-R 277,6X. VIERGE 2 97

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 276,2J. REA 3 65

Ducati Panigale V4R 276,2M. RINALDI 4 21

BMW M1000 RR 275,5G. GERLOFF 5 31

Ducati Panigale V4R 274,8A. BASSANI 6 47

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 274,1A. LOWES 7 22

Ducati Panigale V4R 274,1D. PETRUCCI 8 9

Yamaha YZF R1 273,4A. LOCATELLI 9 55

BMW M1000 RR 273,4G. RUIU 10 16

Yamaha YZF R1 273,4T. RAZGATLIOGLU 11 54

Yamaha YZF R1 272,7B. RAY 12 28

BMW M1000 RR 272,7T. SYKES 13 66

BMW M1000 RR 272,7S. REDDING 14 45

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 272,7T. RABAT 15 53

Honda CBR1000 RR-R 272,0H. SYAHRIN 16 35

Yamaha YZF R1 272,0D. AEGERTER 17 77

Honda CBR1000 RR-R 272,0I. LECUONA 18 7

Ducati Panigale V4R 272,0P. OETTL 19 5

BMW M1000 RR 271,4L. BAZ 20 76

Yamaha YZF R1 270,7R. GARDNER 21 87

Honda CBR1000 RR-R 270,0R. MIZUNO 22 88

Yamaha YZF R1 268,7L. BALDASSARRI 23 34

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 267,3L. VITALI 24 70

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 266,0I. VINALES 25 32

SEG. 1

      26.025R. GARDNER1 87

      26.157A. BAUTISTA2 1

      26.163I. LECUONA3 7

      26.166J. REA4 65

      26.174M. RINALDI5 21

      26.237P. OETTL6 5

      26.238T. RAZGATLIOGLU7 54

      26.268D. PETRUCCI8 9

      26.272B. RAY9 28

      26.273D. AEGERTER10 77

      26.282A. LOCATELLI11 55

      26.323A. LOWES12 22

      26.365S. REDDING13 45

      26.391A. BASSANI14 47

      26.465X. VIERGE15 97

      26.486L. BALDASSARRI16 34

      26.513L. BAZ17 76

      26.563H. SYAHRIN18 35

      26.636L. VITALI19 70

      26.680T. SYKES20 66

      26.734T. RABAT21 53

      26.846I. VINALES22 32

      26.847G. GERLOFF23 31

      26.937R. MIZUNO24 88

      26.961G. RUIU25 16

SEG. 2

      20.853A. BAUTISTA1 1

      21.016A. BASSANI2 47

      21.034M. RINALDI3 21

      21.148J. REA4 65

      21.148D. PETRUCCI5 9

      21.167T. RAZGATLIOGLU6 54

      21.190A. LOWES7 22

      21.205P. OETTL8 5

      21.246A. LOCATELLI9 55

      21.279I. LECUONA10 7

      21.293X. VIERGE11 97

      21.296R. GARDNER12 87

      21.332S. REDDING13 45

      21.381D. AEGERTER14 77

      21.385L. BAZ15 76

      21.413B. RAY16 28

      21.415G. GERLOFF17 31

      21.506G. RUIU18 16

      21.588T. SYKES19 66

      21.597H. SYAHRIN20 35

      21.604L. BALDASSARRI21 34

      21.681I. VINALES22 32

      21.747L. VITALI23 70

      21.824T. RABAT24 53

      22.147R. MIZUNO25 88

SEG. 3

      25.220A. BAUTISTA1 1

      25.326M. RINALDI2 21

      25.371D. AEGERTER3 77

      25.430R. GARDNER4 87

      25.439J. REA5 65

      25.446P. OETTL6 5

      25.509A. LOCATELLI7 55

      25.516T. RAZGATLIOGLU8 54

      25.539A. LOWES9 22

      25.550I. LECUONA10 7

      25.594D. PETRUCCI11 9

      25.667S. REDDING12 45

      25.670L. BALDASSARRI13 34

      25.674X. VIERGE14 97

      25.697A. BASSANI15 47

      25.773T. SYKES16 66

      25.780B. RAY17 28

      25.836L. BAZ18 76

      25.919H. SYAHRIN19 35

      26.037L. VITALI20 70

      26.060G. RUIU21 16

      26.216R. MIZUNO22 88

      26.291I. VINALES23 32

      26.314T. RABAT24 53

      26.347G. GERLOFF25 31

SEG. 4

      20.936M. RINALDI1 21

      21.001A. BASSANI2 47

      21.006A. BAUTISTA3 1

      21.030P. OETTL4 5

      21.050D. PETRUCCI5 9

      21.089A. LOCATELLI6 55

      21.136I. LECUONA7 7

      21.152R. GARDNER8 87

      21.174D. AEGERTER9 77

      21.180T. RAZGATLIOGLU10 54

      21.195A. LOWES11 22

      21.201B. RAY12 28

      21.202J. REA13 65

      21.225X. VIERGE14 97

      21.235L. BAZ15 76

      21.249S. REDDING16 45

      21.333T. SYKES17 66

      21.359L. BALDASSARRI18 34

      21.449I. VINALES19 32

      21.587G. RUIU20 16

      21.600G. GERLOFF21 31

      21.621L. VITALI22 70

      21.631H. SYAHRIN23 35

      21.680T. RABAT24 53

      21.769R. MIZUNO25 88
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Rider

Best Lap Diff.Pos.

Seg. 3

Diff. 3

Nat Seg. 2

Diff. 2

Ideal TimeBike Seg. 1

Diff. 1

No. Seg. 4

Diff. 4

+0.017
Ducati Panigale V4R       26.157       20.853       25.220       21.00611 A. BAUTISTA ESP

+       0.1161    1'33.352
    1'33.236

+0.025 +0.074 

 
Ducati Panigale V4R       26.174       21.034       25.326       20.936212 M. RINALDI ITA

+       0.1272    1'33.597
    1'33.470

+0.052  +0.075

+0.042
Yamaha YZF R1       26.025       21.296       25.430       21.152873 R. GARDNER AUS

+       0.1664    1'34.069
    1'33.903

  +0.124

+0.177
Ducati Panigale V4R       26.237       21.205       25.446       21.03054 P. OETTL GER

+       0.2195    1'34.137
    1'33.918

+0.024 +0.018 

 
Kawasaki ZX-10RR       26.166       21.148       25.439       21.202655 J. REA GBR

3    1'33.955
    1'33.955

   

+0.122
Ducati Panigale V4R       26.268       21.148       25.594       21.05096 D. PETRUCCI ITA

+       0.1637    1'34.223
    1'34.060

 +0.041 

+0.002
Yamaha YZF R1       26.238       21.167       25.516       21.180547 T. RAZGATLIOGLU TUR

+       0.1459    1'34.246
    1'34.101

 +0.048+0.095

+0.041
Ducati Panigale V4R       26.391       21.016       25.697       21.001478 A. BASSANI ITA

+       0.0416    1'34.146
    1'34.105

   

+0.036
Yamaha YZF R1       26.282       21.246       25.509       21.089559 A. LOCATELLI ITA

+       0.1028    1'34.228
    1'34.126

  +0.066

+0.058
Honda CBR1000 RR-R       26.163       21.279       25.550       21.136710 I. LECUONA ESP

+       0.12710    1'34.255
    1'34.128

 +0.069 

+0.170
Yamaha YZF R1       26.273       21.381       25.371       21.1747711 D. AEGERTER SUI

+       0.17011    1'34.369
    1'34.199

   

 
Kawasaki ZX-10RR       26.323       21.190       25.539       21.1952212 A. LOWES GBR

+       0.21112    1'34.458
    1'34.247

 +0.039+0.172

 
BMW M1000 RR       26.365       21.332       25.667       21.2494513 S. REDDING GBR

+       0.09413    1'34.707
    1'34.613

+0.094   

+0.062
